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Logistics Working Team Member's

Name Contact info Email Agency Notes

Tim Oland 218-322-2688 tim.oland@state.mn.us MN DNR

Mike Johnson 218-235-9063 micheal.w.johnson@usda.gov USFS

Nick Lyytimen 218-244-3132 nicholas.lyytinen@state.mn.us MN DNR MN DNR Rep

Rebecca Arnesen 218-450-5472 rebecca.arnesen@state.mn.us MN DNR Chairperson

Chris Collison 218-556-2683 chris.collison@state.mn.us MN DNR

Co-

Chairperson

Jerome Scraba 218-235-0066 snow@tombensam.com MN DNR/AD

Kelvin Mcclusky 312-289-7861 kelvin.mcclusky@state.mn.us HSEM HSEM Rep

Amber Jackson 218-721-2563 amber.jackson@usda.gov USFS USFS Rep

Ryan Williams 218-398-9851 ryan_williams@fws.gov US FWS *guest*

Jake Walters 612-394-1542 jacob_walters@fws.gov US FWS

FWS 

Rep/Vice 

Chairperson

Ladonne Edelman 218-255-2735 MN DNR/AD

Kevin Carlisle 218-244-9902 kevin.calisle@state.mn.us MN DNR

Steve Grove 218-368-8967 steve.grove@state.mn.us MN DNR

Kevin Dorrow 435-705-9729 kevin.dorrow@state.mn.us MN DNR

Terry O'Connor 218-368-8554 llmedic18@yahoo.com BIA BIA Rep

Arthur Braun 218-407-0749 arthur.braun@state.mn.us MN DNR

Dave Hoefer 218-368-1869 bjhoefer@gmail.com MN DNR

Adam Fisher 218-290-3062 Adam.fisher@state.mn.us MN DNR

Nathan Hafemen 218-256-6795 nathan.hafeman@usda.gov USFS

Roxanne Kaminski 952-693-3855 rtkaminski9@gmail.com USFS

Jay Lauer 218-322-2764 jay.lauer@state.mn.us MN DNR

Peter Willis 320-630-3193 prwillis@rocketmail.com MN DNR/AD

Michele Scudieri 218-387-3201 michele.scudieri@usda.gov USFS

Steve  Mortenson 218-766-6574 scmort@paulbunyan.net BIA

Jamie Chopp 218-451-0399 Jamie.chop@usda.gov USFS

Julie Baxter 218-235-4290 julie.baxter@usda.gov USFS
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